
THE EFFECT OF THE GAP
BETWEEN RATE SENSITIVE

ASSETS (RSA) AND RATE
SENSITIVE LIABILITY (RSL) AND
CHANGES IN INTEREST RATES
GIVES IMPLICATIONS FOR NET

INTEREST INCOME
by Riwandari Juniasti

Submission date: 14-Aug-2023 09:12AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2145433278
File name: 8632-21948-1-PB.pdf (127.04K)
Word count: 2766
Character count: 14379



1

2

6



2

2

3

3

4

5

8

10

11

12



4

7

9





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

THE EFFECT OF THE GAP BETWEEN RATE SENSITIVE ASSETS
(RSA) AND RATE SENSITIVE LIABILITY (RSL) AND CHANGES IN
INTEREST RATES GIVES IMPLICATIONS FOR NET INTEREST
INCOME
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

journal.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

Manuel Buchholz, Kirsten Schmidt, Lena
Tonzer. "Do conventional monetary policy
instruments matter in unconventional
times?", Journal of Banking & Finance, 2020
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Glasgow
Student Paper

www.cambridge.org
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to IMI University Centre
Student Paper

www.poltekstpaul.ac.id
Internet Source

123docz.net
Internet Source

www.ijisrt.com
Internet Source

etheses.bham.ac.uk
Internet Source


